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The restaurant from Boise offers 19 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $4.3.
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CHOCOLATE CAKE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Signature Ravor Cupcalies

"FAMOUS" RED VELVET CUPCAKE $4.3

Monday Mini Cupeakes

COOKIES 'N CREAM CUPCAKE $4.3

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

These Types Of Dishes ire
Being Served

ICE CREAM

Dessert

WAFFLE
COOKIES

Favorites
BIRTHDAY CAKE CUPCAKE $4.3
WEDDING CAKE CUPCAKE $4.3

PINK CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE
CARAMEL CRUNCH CUPCAKE
PEANUT BUTTER CUP CUPCAKE

Popular Ttems
CHOCOLATE CREAM CUPCAKE

LEMON DROP CUPCAKE
CHOCO-HOLIC CUPCAKE

$4.3
$4.3
$4.3

$4.3
$4.3
$4.3



Smallcakies: Cupcakiery, Creamery Coffee

PINK VANILLA CUPCAKE $4.3



Smallcakies: Cupcakiery, Creamery Coffee
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